
PBC Contract #C1544 Douglas Park
Plan Holders List

Company Address 1 Address 2 City State/Province Postal Code Folder / Bid Package First Name Last Name Phone Fax Email Shipped

Blinderman Construction 8501 W Higgins Rd Suite 320 Chicago IL 60631 General Contractor BJ Stradley 7734440500 7738645857 bstradley@blinderman.com 6/7/2012

Chicago Commercial Contractors 11966 Oak Creek Parkway Suite H Huntley IL 60142 General Contractor Ted Ewing 2246542122 2246542137 tewing@thegfsgroup.com 6/7/2012

FH Paschen 5515 N East River Rd Chicago IL 60656 General Contractor Tim Berry 7734443474 7736930064 tberry@fhpaschen.com 6/6/2012

JEM Morris Construction Inc 49W102 US Highway 30 Big Rock IL 60511 General Contractor Chuck Morris 6305563730 6305563005 jemmorrisconstr@aol.com 6/8/2012

John Keno 8608 W Catalpa Ave Chicago IL 60656 General Contractor Bill Vignocchi 7733800700 7733800706 billv@johnkeno.com 6/6/2012

Pan-Oceanic Engineering 8501 West Higgins Road Suite 630 Chicago IL 60631 General Contractor Gulzar Singh 7736018408 7736018409 gsingh@panoceanicinc.com 6/8/2012

The Lombard Company 4245 W. 123rd Street Alsip IL 60803 General Contractor Daniel Lombard 7083891060 7083897120 dlombard@lombardcompany.com 6/7/2012

Wight Construction Services 2500 N Frontage Rd Darien IL 60561 General Contractor Jayne Huseman 6303904914 6308232195 jhuseman@wightco.com 6/8/2012


